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 Balrampur
Gwalior

Sushasan
Express

Gorakhpur
Gomathi
Nagar

Gorakhpur
Lokmanya

Tilak(T)
Express

Gorakhpur
Nautanua
Express

Durg
Nautanua
Express

Durg
Nautanua
Express TRAIN NAME

Nautanua
Durg

Express

Nautanua
Durg

Express

Nautanua
Gorakhpur

Express

Lokmanya
Tilak(T)

Gorakhpur

Gomathi
Nagar

Gorakhpur

Gwalior
Balrampur
Sushasan
Express

11112 15009 11080 15019 18201 18205 Train Number 18206 18202 15020 11079 15010 11111
2A, 3A
SL, II 3A,SL,II 2A,3A,SL,II II

2A, 3A
SL, II

2A, 3A
SL, II Class of accommodation 2A, 3A

SL, II
2A, 3A
SL, II  II

2A, 3A
SL, II 3A, SL, II 2A, 3A

SL, II

Th Daily Sa Except Su W, F Th Dep.  Days of Operation      Arr. Sa F, Su Except Su Sa Daily Th

22.00 05.30 11.30 19.45
20.00

19.25
20.00 Km a

d Gorakhpur d
a

10.35
10.05

13.40
13.25 17.00 01.30 07.25

23.10
23.12

06.20
06.25

12.55
13.00

21.20
21.25

21.20
21.25 41 a

d Anandnagar d
a

09.00
08.55

12.17
12.12

15.42
15.37

24.00
23.55

05.40
05.35

14.10 22.35 22.35 82 a Nautanua d 07.50 11.15 14.40
23.40 06.52 73 d Naugarh d 04.55
00.30 07.40 113 d Barhni d 22.30 04.00

12.05 02.15 09.13 Balrampur 21.06 02.20 09.00
13.00
13.10

03.35
03.40

10.35
10.40 221 a

d Gonda d
a

20.20
20.15

01.30
01.25

07.40
07.30

05.20
05.22 310 a

d Barabanki d
a

23.55
23.53

06.05 330 a Gomtinagar d 23.20
F Daily Sa Except Su Th, Sa F Arr.     Days of Operation   Dep. Sa F, Su Except Su F Daily W

22A 35 To         Table No.        From 35A 22

38 Balarampur

For your own safety,
you are advised to shut the 
windows/shutters of your 
compartment at nights.
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